
Turkey Trot 5k/10k - Saturday, Nov 23
Pre-burn the holiday stuffing and earn an extra slice of pie.

Trick or Trot 5K Fun Run - Friday, Oct 25
Family-friendly costumed Halloween fun run.

2024 CO RACE SERIES

Questions? 808-254-7590

ALL RACES ARE
OPEN TO THE

PUBLIC!!!
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Sunrise & Shining Sea 5k - Saturday, Feb 24
Beautiful, morning sunrise run along the shore with gorgeous views.

Moonlight Run 5k - Friday, Jan 26
Run under the stars and Full Wolf Moon along the famous flight line. 

Na Ali’i 5k/10k - Saturday, Mar 16
Great test for the Hapalua with both 5k and 10k options!

Sunset Flightline 5k - Friday, May 10
Scenic family-friendly sunset run along the famous flight line!

Easter Fun Run - Saturday, Mar 30
Festive, family-friendly fun run with surprises along the way!

Camp Smith Run 5k - Saturday, Jun 8
Sunset run with epic views at Camp Smith.

Runway Run 5k - Thursday, Jul 4
Patriotic kick off to the 4th of July holiday along the famous MCBH flight line

 *Themes and date subject to change

NEW PACKAGE PRICING! NEW PACKAGE PRICING! 

REGISTER
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pricing for all 2024 
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Timed Runs!!!
Timed Runs!!!

Bellows Rucksack Race - Saturday, Aug 3 (Norwegian Pre-Qualifier Event)
9k run through the fields and forests of Bellows Air Force Station with or w/o rucksack.

Tradewind Triathlon - Saturday, Sunday, Sept 14 & 15
Keiki and Adult Sprint Triathlons with a one-of-a-kind Koolau and Kaneohe Bay backdrop.


